Service Change notification
A Effective from Monday 8" July 2024

SCHOOL SERVICE 7237PM

Cabooltive ift .
s Lines ler translink

What? | School Service 7237pm — extension to the end of the run

Why? | To provide a run option for students that disembark the service in Lower King St

When? | From the beginning of Term 3, Monday 8" July 2024

| Change to the alignment at the end of the run, School service 7237pm will extend, the last
Details | siop will change to be Lower King St near Charles St.

A copy of the updated run sheet can be found on the back of this notice, changes have
been highlighted / shaded in green to make them easy to identify.
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Find out | The revised timetable will be available on Translink's Journey Planner
more | from Monday 8 July, click the QR code to view more information. A
copy of the run change information is also available on the Caboolture
Bus Lines Facebook page and website www.cbus.biz
Please contact our office on 5495 4744 if you have any questions.



http://www.cbus.biz/

* Caboolture Bus Lines

School Service 7237 pm

3.15pm

3.20pm

3.25pm

3.30pm

3.33pm

3.39pm

3.44pm

Bellmere State School
R) Bellmere Rd
) Clementine Way
R) Hollywood Avenue
L) Swann Rd
L) Aimond Way
L) Bellbrook Ave
S) Piggott Rd
R) Daintree St
L) Peggy Rd
R) Daintree St
L) Piggott Rd
R) Plover Rd
R) Cisticola Ct
L) Kendall
R) Ulster
L) Bellmere Rd
L) King St
) Lesley Ave (first one)
(RKing St
King st Bus Stop opp. Pool
continue along King St - S onto Lower King St
Lower King St Bus Stop nr Charles - last stop
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Effective from Monday 8 July 2024




