

Service Change notification Effective from Monday 8th July 2024 SCHOOL SERVICE 7237PM





	Bus Lines
What?	School Service 7237pm – extension to the end of the run
Why?	To provide a run option for students that disembark the service in Lower King St
When?	From the beginning of Term 3, Monday 8 th July 2024
Details	Change to the alignment at the end of the run, School service 7237pm will extend, the last stop will change to be Lower King St near Charles St. A copy of the updated run sheet can be found on the back of this notice, changes have been highlighted / shaded in green to make them easy to identify.
Map of extra service area 7237pm	King St at Caboolture Swimming Pool **** 7237pm run - eff T3 2024, extended run from King St at Pool stop to new last stop Lower King St at Charles st bus stop ALDI **** 7237pm run - eff T3 2024, extended run from King St at Pool stop to new last stop Lower King St at Charles st bus stop **** ALDI **** 7237pm *** ALDI **** 7237pm *** Caboolture Hub **** Caboolture Motel** **** Cabooltu

Find out more

The revised timetable will be available on Translink's Journey Planner from Monday 8 July, click the QR code to view more information. A copy of the run change information is also available on the Caboolture Bus Lines Facebook page and website www.cbus.biz. Please contact our office on **5495 4744** if you have any questions.





	School Service 7237 pm
3.15pm	Bellmere State School
	(R) Bellmere Rd
	(L) Clementine Way
3.20pm	(R) Hollywood Avenue
	(L) Swann Rd
	(L) Almond Way
	(L) Bellbrook Ave
3.25pm	(S) Piggott Rd
	(R) Daintree St
	(L) Peggy Rd
	(R) Daintree St
	(L) Piggott Rd
	(R) Plover Rd
3.30pm	(R) Cisticola Ct
	(L) Kendall
	(R) Ulster
	(L) Bellmere Rd
3.33pm	(L) King St
	(L) Lesley Ave (first one)
	(R King St
3.39pm	King st Bus Stop opp. Pool
	continue along King St - S onto Lower King St
3.44pm	Lower King St Bus Stop nr Charles - last stop
	Effective from Monday 8 July 2024